
TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY

VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161

14

3

4

2

1

33

34

36

39

35

14
38

24
25

32

26

30

27
5 28

6 29

21

19

37

18

20

15

8

17

7

13

22

1211109

23

31

16

LXX-014 1 of 2PARTS LIST: CROSSFIRE MONITOR TOP

A

B

C

D

E

0 

MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE 

1 2 3 4 5 6

SHEET: REV:

F

G

H

DATE: 10/13/2014



TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY

VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 X339* ELBOW 1
2 VB.312 5/16" STAINLESS BALL 38
3 VB.312TO 5/16" TORLON BALL 38
4 VO-241 O-RING 241 1
5 X840 DRAIN VALVE ASSEMBLY 1
6 VO-130 O-RING 130 1
7 VT37F-24SS312 3/8-24 X 5/16 SET SCREW FLAT HEAD 2
8 VT25-28SS375 1/4-28 X 3/8 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT 1
9 X210 SHAFT NUT 1
10 VR4220 SNAP RING 1
11 VM4252 BEARING 1
12 X220 12 DP WORM      1
13 Y4141 HEADED BUSHING 1
14 VO-016 O-RING 016 2
15 XL090 DANGER LABEL 1
16 VT25-28ZERK GREASE FITTING 1/4-28 1
17 X822 PULL PIN ASSEMBLY 1
18 VT37-16SH875 3/8-16 X 7/8 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 1
19 X362 PEG 1
20 X800 BIG BEND/BELL 1
21 X823 PRESSURE GAGE & BUMPER 1
22 X225 KEY; 1/8" X 1.00" 1
23 X810 HANDWHEEL ASSEMBLY - CROSSFIRE 1
24 X821 ROTATIONAL LOCK LEVER/PIN 1
25 X152 ROTATION LOCK LEVER SPRING 1
26 X170 ROTATION LOCK INSERT 1
27 VO-117 O-RING 117 1
28 X180 CLEVIS PIN 1/4 X 2 1
29 VT31-18SH1.2 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 2
30 X137 CLEVIS PIN RETAINER 1
31 H770 DETENT SPRING 2
32 X135 PAWL 2
33 X120 WEAR STRIP 1
34 X125 CUP SEAL 1
35 X140 SLIDE BAR 1
36 VT06E32BH250 6-32 X 1/4 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW 2
37 X142  COVER 1
38 X165 PLUNGER WAVE SPRING 1
39 X150 SAFETY PLUNGER 1

LXX-014 2 of 2PARTS LIST: CROSSFIRE MONITOR TOP

A

B

C

D

E

0 

MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE 

1 2 3 4 5 6

SHEET: REV:

F

G

H

DATE: 10/13/2014


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2

